Race Date
September 16, 2017

Richard Spring XC Invitational

Final Team Results

Girls
F/S Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 86 Wheaton Warrenville South H.S. Finish Position- 1

Team Score (places):109

1 9284 Haley Ansiel SO
2 9289 Erica Emmerick SO
3 9311 Rachel Nordmark fr
4 9304 Jess Michalowski fr
5 9300 Caroline Kratz fr
6 9287 Ada-Lin Crowley SO
7 9303 Sophie McBride o)
Team - 36 Lincoln Way Central

Team Score (places):125

7025
7030
7042
7051
7040
7031
7052

Audrey Bulow
Colleen Erdman
Hannah Luming
Carly Shipman
Catherine lhrke
Mary Farhat
Melissa Tarrant

No o~ wDN PR

Team - 53 Palatine
Team Score (places):136

8005
7998
8003
7996
7987
7988
8000
8004

Holly Van De Cotte
Fiona Metzo

Mia Solano
Jennifer Lopez
Daniela Casillas
Kelsie Fletcher
Laura Seeberger
Angela Staples

O ~NO O, WNBE

Team - 47 Normal University
Team Score (places):153

7674
7659
7666
7648
7658
7663
7654

Lyndsey Wolters
Mackie Madix

Tasha Schuckman
Ella Bittner

Mya Kaeb

Madison Negele
Alexandra Eisenreich

~No o wWDNBRE

ShaZam Racing ShaZzam Racing

SO
fr
fr
fr
fr
o)
o)

o)
o)
fr
fr
o)
fr
fr
fr

fr
fr
o)
fr
fr
fr

Average Time: 19:54.8

2 2 18:59.3 18:59.3 0:00.0
3 5 19:16.9 38:16.2 0:17.6
16 21 19:54.6 58:10.9 0:55.3
37 58 20:27.9  1:18:38.8 1:28.6
51 109 20:55.5  1:39:34.4 1:56.2
(91) (200) 21:459  2:01:20.3 2:46.6
(94) (294) 21:52.3  2:23:12.7 2:53.0

2
Average Time: 20:09.5

Finish Position -

14 14 19:50.4 19:50.4 0:00.0
20 34 20:05.4 39:55.9 0:15.0
22 56 20:07.3  1:00:03.2 0:16.8
30 86 20:14.7  1:20:17.9 0:24.3
39 125 20:29.7 1:40:47.6 0:39.2
(81) (206) 21:35.9 2:02:23.6 1:45.5
(130) (336) 22:32.1 2:24:55.8 2:41.7
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 20:09.7
10 10 19:36.9 19:36.9 0:00.0
17 27 19:55.6 39:32.5 0:18.7
31 58 20:16.3 59:48.9 0:39.4
36 94 20:27.0 1:20:16.0 0:50.1
42 136 20:32.9  1:40:48.9 0:56.0
(46) (182) 20:43.7 2:01:32.7 1:06.8
(58) (240) 21:08.8 2:22:41.5 1:31.9
More Than 7 22:01.4 2:44:42 .9 2:24.4
Finish Position - 4
Average Time: 20:04.4

1 1 18:28.1 18:28.1 0:00.0

7 8 19:32.6 38:00.7 1:04.5
32 40 20:16.6 58:17.4 1:48.5
56 96 20:59.5  1:19:16.9 2:31.4
57 153 21:05.0 1:40:22.0 2:36.9
(79) (232) 21:34.4  2:01:56.4 3:06.3
(110) (342) 22:12.2  2:24:08.7 3:44.1
1 09/16/2017 04:26:28



Race Date
September 16, 2017

Bib No Name

Team - 87 York Community High School

Team Score (places):166

Richard Spring XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Girls
F/S Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 20:21.1

9344
9339
9329
9343
9328
9333
9332

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team -

7765
7774
7760
7744
7761
7738

OO WN P

Team -

7590
7568
7597
7595
7575
7589
7598

~No o~ wWDNPRE

Team -

Team Score (places):258

9031
9026
9023
9025
9033
9022

o O WN P

ShaZam Racing ShaZzam Racing

Gia Stephan

Grace Moriarty

Maggie Clink

Allison Splitstone

Audrey Buffo
Emily Ebsen

Kelsey Devereux

49 O'Fallon Township High School
Team Score (places):186

Sofia Parker
Maddy Vorce
Kylie McElroy

Kimberly Davenport
Madeline McKittrick

Abby Causey

46 Normal Community High School
Team Score (places):245

Justine Parks

Anita Cavalcante
Reagan Spaid

Anna Sewell

Courtney Dage
Gwenyth Parks

Sheri Stewart

fr

SO
o)
o)
o)
fr

o)

fr
fr
fr
o)
SO
fr

fr
o)
fr
fr
o)
fr
o)

78 St. Joseph-Ogden

Ally Monk

Emmy Houston

Hanna Eastin

Atleigh Hamilton

Jillian Plotner
Hailey Birt

o)
fr
fr
fr
o)
o)

8
26
29
49
54

(60)

(72)

9
25
38
55
59

(63)

27
61
71
80
(107)
(146)

12
33
40
77
96

(152)

8
34
63
112
166
(226)

(298)

19:33.1
20:11.1
20:12.8
20:50.8
20:57.8
21:11.6
21:27.4

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 20:28.1

9
34
72

127
186
(249)

19:34.9
20:09.2
20:28.0
20:57.8
21:10.7
21:18.2

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 20:45.0

6

33
94
165
245
(352)
(498)

19:21.2
20:11.1
21:12.9
21:24.9
21:35.0
22:09.6
23:02.8

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 20:49.1

12
45
85
162
258
(410)

19:45.2
20:22.6
20:30.3
21:33.7
21:53.8
23:08.3

19:33.1
39:44.3
59:57.1
1:20:48.0
1:41:45.8
2:02:57.5
2:24:25.0

19:34.9
39:44.2
1:00:12.3
1:21:10.1
1:42:20.9
2:03:39.1

19:21.2

39:32.3
1:00:45.3
1:22:10.2
1:43:45.3
2:05:54.9
2:28:57.8

19:45.2
40:07.8
1.00:38.2
1:22:11.9
1:44.05.8
2:07:14.1

0:00.0
0:37.9
0:39.7
1:17.6
1:24.6
1:38.4
1:54.3

0:00.0
0:34.3
0:53.1
1:22.9
1:35.7
1:43.2

0:00.0
0:49.9
1.51.7
2:03.7
2:13.8
2:48.4
3:41.6

0:00.0
0:37.3
0:45.1
1:48.4
2:08.6
3:23.0

09/16/2017 04:26:29



Race Date
September 16, 2017

Richard Spring XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Girls
F/S Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 17 Glenbard West Finish Position- 9
Team Score (places):273 Average Time: 20:52.2
1 6207 Aaliyah Collier SO 5 5 19:20.2 19:20.2 0:00.0
2 6219 Bailey Jackson SO 23 28 20:07.4 39:27.6 0:47.1
3 6206 Olivia Cline fr 73 101 21:28.3 1:00:56.0 2:08.1
4 6226 Rachel McFarland SO0 74 175 21:28.6 1:22:24.7 2:08.4
5 6205 Julianne Billings SO 98 273 21:56.6 1:44:21.4 2:36.4
6 6236 Emma Smith fr (131) (404) 22:32.2 2:06:53.6 3:11.9
7 6239 Maya Umlauf fr (135) (539) 22:36.1 2:29:29.7 3:15.8
Team - 51 Oswego High School Finish Position- 10
Team Score (places):274 Average Time: 20:52.5
1 7822 Sofia Ballesteros fr 11 11 19:43.6 19:43.6 0:00.0
2 7842 Jasmin Russell SO 19 30 20:01.9 39:45.6 0:18.3
3 7828 Maddie Etheridge SO 44 74 20:38.0 1:00:23.7 0:54.4
4 7825 Peyton Brueck fr 88 162 21:44.1 1:22:07.8 2:00.4
5 7834 Molly Krall so 112 274 22:14.7 1:44:22.5 2:31.0
6 7845 Olivia Walko fr (204) (478) 27:37.3  2:11:59.9 7:53.6
Team - 45 Neuqua Valley Finish Position - 11
Team Score (places):276 Average Time: 20:56.7
1 7456 Isabella Gallo fr 18 18 20:01.5 20:01.5 0:00.0
2 7476 Katie Kingsbury o) 35 53 20:26.1 40:27.6 0:24.5
3 7474 Sydney Kearns fr 50 103 20:51.4 1:01:19.0 0:49.8
4 7485 Emma Nolten SO 84 187 21:40.1 1:22:59.1 1:38.5
5 7507 Maria Widmann fr 89 276 21:44.7 1:44:43.9 1:43.1
6 7501 Elaine Sun o) (113) (389) 22:14.8 2:06:58.7 2:13.2
Team - 11 Downers Grove North Finish Position - 12
Team Score (places):283 Average Time: 20:54.6
1 6016 Katie Figliomeni fr 15 15 19:51.2 19:51.2 0:00.0
2 6015 Gianna Ferraro SO 21 36 20:07.1 39:58.3 0:15.8
3 6013 Lauren Egan SO 24 60 20:08.3  1:00:06.6 0:17.0
4 6029 Victoria Miller SO 106 166 22:09.2 1:22:15.9 2:17.9
5 6038 Madeline Schallmoser fr 117 283 22:17.1 1:44:33.0 2:25.9
Team - 30 Lake Zurich High School Finish Position - 13
Team Score (places):342 Average Time: 21:12.8
1 6779 HAYLEY BURK fr 13 13 19:47.9 19:47.9 0:00.0
ShaZam Racing Shazam Racing 3 09/16/2017 04:26:29



Race Date
September 16, 2017

Richard Spring XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Girls
FIS Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 30 Lake Zurich High School Finish Position - 13
Team Score (places):342 Average Time: 21:12.8
2 6788 GINGER MIRABELLI fr 47 60 20:46.4 40:34.4 0:58.4
3 6783 ELIZABETH KALAFUT SO0 70 130 21:23.7 1:01:58.1 1:35.7
4 6786 ASHLEY LUEDER (o) 86 216 21:42.9 1:.23:41.0 1:54.9
5 6792 GRETCHEN QUINN fr 126 342 22:23.0 1:46:04.0 2:35.0
Team - 69 Saint Ignatius College Prep Finish Position - 14
Team Score (places):397 Average Time: 21:33.4
1 8672 Maeve White fr 34 34 20:25.2 20:25.2 0:00.0
2 8670 Rosemary Sullivan fr 41 75 20:32.0 40:57.3 0:06.8
3 8671 Mia Trotter fr 62 137 21:17.8 1.02:15.1 0:52.6
4 8659 Sophia Noonan fr 99 236 21:57.2 1:24:12.4 1:32.0
5 8634 Isabella Corral fr 161 397 23:34.8  1:47:47.3 3:09.6
6 8669 Sarah Skolozynski ) (163) (560) 23:38.6  2:11:25.9 3:134
7 8639 Katlin Farrell fr (164) (724) 23:39.1 2:35:05.0 3:13.8
Team - 38 Maine South Finish Position - 15
Team Score (places):418 Average Time: 21:40.5
1 7113 Niamh Gardiner fr 52 52 20:56.4 20:56.4 0:00.0
2 7107 Danielle Ammentorp fr 64 116 21:19.6 42:16.0 0:23.2
3 7109 Gabriela Betea o] 95 211 21:53.6  1:04:09.6 0:57.2
4 7119 Emma McCarthy SO 103 314 22:06.2 1:26:15.9 1:09.8
5 7114 Nicole Gardiner fr 104 418 22:06.7 1:48:22.7 1:10.3
6 7117 Julia Lendzion SO (111) (529) 22:12.4  2:10:35.1 1:16.0
7 7124 Peyton Tauber fr (128) (657) 22:30.6  2:33:05.8 1:34.2
Team - 31 Lane Tech Finish Position - 16
Team Score (places):429 Average Time: 21:39.3
1 6821 Daniela Martinez SO 43 43 20:35.4 20:354 0:00.0
2 6818 Megaan Lawlor SO 67 110 21:22.2 41:57.7 0:46.7
3 6826 Sophia Rivera fr 92 202 21:50.4 1.03:48.1 1:14.9
4 6824 Avery Moss SO 109 311 22:10.9  1:25:59.0 1:35.4
5 1924 Emelia Pasek fr 118 429 22:17.4  1:48:16.4 1:42.0
6 1923 Allison Glenn fr (124) (553) 22:22.1  2:10:38.6 1:46.6
7 6822 Cassia McPhilliamy fr (154) (707) 23:19.3  2:33:57.9 2:43.8
Team - 28 Lake Forest High School Finish Position- 17
Team Score (places):450 Average Time: 21:46.4
ShazZam Racing ShaZam Racing 4 09/16/2017 04:26:29



Race Date
September 16, 2017

Richard Spring XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Girls
FIS Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 28 Lake Forest High School Finish Position - 17
Team Score (places):450 Average Time: 21:46.4
1 6674 Ava Schumann fr 45 45 20:38.9 20:38.9 0:00.0
2 6675 Chloe Tzau S0 78 123 21:34.3 42:13.3 0:55.3
3 6676 Kate Wildman o] 83 206 21:39.1  1:03:52.5 1:00.1
4 6677 Lauren Zarek fr 97 303 21:56.0 1:25:48.5 1:17.0
5 6664 Bridget Eckland SO 147 450 23:03.6  1:48:52.1 2:24.6
Team - 20 Grayslake Central Finish Position - 18
Team Score (places):466 Average Time: 21:46.3
1 6377 M.K. Drevline fr 48 48 20:48.8 20:48.8 0:00.0
2 6368 Ruthie Baldwin SO 53 101 20:56.7 41:455 0:07.8
3 6380 Anissah Groark fr 108 209 22:10.7  1:03:56.2 1:21.9
4 6386 Megan Morrissey fr 120 329 22:18.3 1:26:14.6 1:29.5
5 6382 Maeva Kleinofen fr 137 466 22:36.9  1:48:51.6 1:48.1
6 6381 Corinne Heidloff SO (144) (610) 22:57.0 2:11:48.6 2:08.1
Team - 34 Lincoln-Way West Finish Position - 19
Team Score (places):482 Average Time: 21:54.9
1 6937 Emma Fox SO 65 65 21:19.6 21:19.6 0:00.0
2 6943 Madeline Knight fr 76 141 21:32.6 42:52.2 0:13.0
3 6948 Gretchen Nenn SO 105 246 22:07.6  1:04:59.9 0:48.0
4 6928 Karleigh Baran o) 115 361 22:15.8 1:27:15.7 0:56.2
5 6950 Makenzie Schussler fr 121 482 22:18.9  1:49:34.7 0:59.3
6 6934 Ellie DeGroot SO (187) (669) 25:14.0  2:14:48.7 3:54.4
Team - 6 Bartlett Finish Position - 20
Team Score (places):502 Average Time: 21:57.7
1 5878 Camille Buchanan fr 4 4 19:19.4 19:19.4 0:00.0
2 5894 Madelyn Polly o) 28 32 20:11.4 39:30.8 0:51.9
3 5896 Sareena Shah o] 155 187 23:24.4  1:02:55.3 4:05.0
4 5902 Gauri Yadav fr 156 343 23:24.6  1:26:19.9 4:05.1
5 5884 RisaJones fr 159 502 23:28.6  1:49:48.5 4:09.1
Team - 61 Pleasant Valley Finish Position - 21
Team Score (places):513 Average Time: 22:01.0
1 8309 Maddie Hamborg fr 66 66 21:20.9 21:20.9 0:00.0
2 8279 Clare Basala o] 87 153 21:43.0 43:03.9 0:22.1
3 8325 Morgan Miller fr 102 255 22:05.9 1:05:09.8 0:45.0
ShaZam Racing ShaZam Racing 5 09/16/2017 04:26:30



Race Date
September 16, 2017

Bib No Name

Team - 61 Pleasant Valley
Team Score (places):513

8301
8276
8338
8306

Claire Fields
Sarah Babka
Isabel Russman
Kayci Gatlin

~N o o b~

Team - 9 Chicago Marist
Team Score (places):516

1936
1930
1935
1932
1934
1931
1927

Lilly Roche

Sarah Hughes
Julia Reedy
Maddie Langford
Tara McMahon
Lauren Lamb
Michalene Donnelly

~NOoO o~ WDNPRE

Team -
Team Score (places):577

8057
8047
8049
8045
8060
8053

Morgan Vermillion
Alex Lane

Chloe Powell
Melina Hall

Remi Wagemann
Ashtyn Sellers

O Ul WN P

Team - 65 Rock Bridge
Team Score (places):609

8563
8558
8557
8552
8565
8574
8549

Sophie Muskopf
Karla Lopez

Jadyn Lisenby
Morgan Hurt
Kalinga Nihorimbere
Katelyn Weatherford
Emma Dunlap

Team - 70 Sandburg
Team Score (places):697

~No ok wWDN R

1 8694 Paige Killen

ShaZam Racing ShaZzam Racing

Richard Spring XC Invitational

Final Team Results

Girls
F/S Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 21
Average Time: 22:01.0
SO 125 380 22:22.3 1:27:32.2 1:01.4
fr 133 513 22:33.0 1:50:05.2 1:12.1
fr (138) (651) 22:38.9  2:12:44.2 1:18.0
o) (179) (830) 24:45.4  2:37:29.6 3:24.5
Finish Position - 22
Average Time: 22:01.9
fr 82 82 21:36.4 21:36.4 0:00.0
fr 93 175 21:51.9 43:28.3 0:15.4
fr 100 275 21:58.1 1:05:26.5 0:21.6
so 101 376 21:59.9 1:27:26.4 0:23.4
o] 140 516 22:43.3 1:50:09.8 1:06.9
) (141) (657) 22:445  2:12:54.4 1:08.1
) (143) (800) 22:47.7  2:3542.1 1:11.2

55 Pekin Community High School

fr
fr
o)
o)
o)
fr

fr
o)
SO
o)
fr
o)
fr

fr

23
Average Time: 22:17.4

Finish Position -

75 75 21:30.0 21:30.0 0:00.0
90 165 21:45.7 43:15.8 0:15.6
122 287 22:205 1:05:36.3 0:50.4
142 429 22:46.6  1:28:22.9 1:16.6
148 577 23:.043 1:51:27.3 1:34.3

(190) (767) 25:32.2  2:16:59.5 4:02.1

24
Average Time: 22:26.8

Finish Position -

68 68 21:22.2 21:22.2 0:00.0
119 187 22:17.8  43:40.1 0:55.6
123 310 22:21.8  1:06:02.0 0:59.5
149 459 23:04.4 1:29:06.4 1:42.1
150 609 23.07.9 1:52:14.4 1:45.7

(151) (760) 23:08.1 2:15:22.5 1:45.8

(153) (913) 23:09.3  2:38:31.9 1:47.1

25
Average Time: 22:52.2

Finish Position -

114 114 22:14.9 22:14.9 0:00.0

6 09/16/2017 04:26:30



Race Date

September 16, 2017

Richard Spring XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Girls
FIS Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 70 Sandburg Finish Position - 25
Team Score (places):697 Average Time: 22:52.2
2 8674 Tamara Bader fr 127 241 22:26.4 44:41.3 0:11.4
3 8709 Tina Siebenaler S0 136 377 22:36.1 1:07:17.5 0:21.2
4 8699 Lana Musa SO 158 535 23:27.7  1:30:45.3 1:12.7
5 8704 Emily Ras o) 162 697 23:36.0 1:54:21.3 1:21.0
6 8713 Stephanie Tuscher ) (166) (863) 23:453  2:18:06.7 1:30.4
7 8679 Jade Chainey fr (195) (1058) 25:45.6  2:43:52.3 3:30.7
Team - 41 Mother McAuley Finish Position - 26
Team Score (places):719 Average Time: 22:56.8
1 7206 Ally Urbaniak fr 129 129 22:32.0 22:32.0 0:00.0
2 7186 Megan Howley SO 134 263 22:33.5 45:05.5 0:01.4
3 7198 Ellen Murphy fr 139 402 22:39.0 1:07:44.5 0:06.9
4 7196 Morgan Mroz SO 157 559 23:25.6 1:31:10.2 0:53.6
5 7191 Taylor Leary SO 160 719 23:34.0 1:54:44.3 1:02.0
6 7193 Molly Maloney SO (169) (888) 23:52.6  2:18:36.9 1:20.6
7 7192 Maura Maloney o) (172) (1060) 24:05.8  2:42:42.8 1:33.8
Team - 68 Sacred Heart-Griffin Finish Position - 27
Team Score (places):780 Average Time: 23:55.7
1 8614 Kaya DeCastro SO 69 69 21:22.7 21:22.7 0:00.0
2 8620 Erin Murphy fr 165 234 23:39.7 45:02.5 2:16.9
3 8610 Clare Becker SO 177 411 24:34.2 1:09:36.7 31114
4 8622 Lauren Smith fr 183 594 24:57.4 1:34:34.2 3:34.7
5 8621 Isabella Murphy fr 186 780 25:04.3  1:59:38.5 3:41.5
6 8611 Grace Bracco o) (197) (977) 26:23.7  2:26:02.2 5:00.9
7 8619 Brianna Murphy fr (207) (1184) 31:01.5 2:57:03.7 9:38.7
Team - 4 Stagg High School Finish Position - 28
Team Score (places):804 Average Time: 24:08.1
1 5828 Lauren Pocica fr 85 85 21:40.6 21:40.6 0:00.0
2 5823 Julia Miazek SO 171 256 24:02.3 45:43.0 2:21.6
3 5809 Avery Ahrendt fr 176 432 24:29.1 1:10:12.2 2:48.5
4 5816 Kylie Gaeta SO 180 612 24:49.8  1:35:02.0 3:09.1
5 5814 Tala Dissi SO 192 804 25:38.6  2:00:40.6 3:57.9
6 5829 Leah Renner SO (194) (998) 25:43.0 2:26:23.7 4:02.3
ShazZam Racing ShaZam Racing 7 09/16/2017 04:26:30



Race Date
September 16, 2017

Richard Spring XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Girls
FIS Girls
Overall
BibNo  Name Grade Place
Team - 1 Adlai E. Stevenson High School

Team Score (places):815

1 5774 Kendall Goldenson fr 116
2 5794 Lisa Silverstein SO 167
3 5772 Emma Finnegan fr 173
4 5781 Grace McGhee o] 178
5 5770 Emily Fejes fr 181
6 5793 Varsha Shreekumar S0 (191)
7 5782 Liana McGhee fr (193)
Team - 57 Plainfield Central High School

Team Score (places):862

1 8141 Acacia Gottschalk fr 145
2 8149 Molly Mundle o) 170
3 8137 Colette Burrows S0 175
4 8143 Jenna Homan SO 184
5 8145 Austyn Kraft SO 188
Team - 71 Schaumburg High School
Team Score (places):893
1 8776 Ashlee Jenks fr 132
2 8772 Bea Frondoso SO 182
3 8787 Megan Sass SO 185
4 8784 Ann Marie Narske fr 196
5 8774 Evelyn George SO 198
6 8778 Danee Kremian fr (199)
Team - 84 West Chicago High School
Team Score (places):973
1 9190 Daniella Sanchez SO 168
2 9181 Ximena Duran SO 189
3 9175 Ruthie Bovey o) 202
4 9174 Cinai Beltran o] 205
5 9178 Fabi Cielo SO 209
Team - 21 Harlem
Team Score (places):984
1 7076 TaraRyan SO 174
2 7067 Chloe Harmon o] 200

ShaZam Racing ShaZzam Racing 8

Time
Back

Cumulative
Time

Cumulative

Place Time

29
Average Time: 23:56.0

Finish Position -

116 22:16.7 22:16.7 0:00.0
283 23:46.6 46:03.3 1:29.8
456 24:06.6  1:10:09.9 1:49.8
634 24:36.4 1:34:46.4 2:19.6
815 24:53.9  1:59:40.4 2:37.2
(1006) 25:37.4  2:25:17.8 3:20.6
(1199) 25:40.3 2:50:58.1 3:235

30
Average Time: 24:21.1

Finish Position -

145 23:02.3 23:02.3 0:00.0
315 23:58.6 47:01.0 0:56.2
490 24:28.4  1:11:29.4 1:26.0
674 24:58.0 1:36:27.4 1:55.6
862 25:18.0 2:01:45.4 2:15.6

31
Average Time: 24:58.4

Finish Position -

132 22:33.0 22:33.0 0:00.0
314 24:55.4 47:28.4 2:22.4
499 24:59.4 1:12:27.8 2:26.4
695 25:58.9  1:38:26.7 3:25.9
893 26:25.6 2:04:52.4 3:52.6
(1092) 26:25.9 2:31:18.3 3:52.9

32
Average Time: 28:30.9

Finish Position -

168 23:48.9 23:48.9 0:00.0
357 25:27.6 49:16.5 1:38.6
559 27:22.4  1:16:39.0 3:33.4
764 30:17.9  1:46:56.9 6:28.9
973 35:37.7  2:22:34.7 11:48.7

33
Average Time: 27:07.2

Finish Position -

174
374

24:15.4
26:39.2

24:15.4
50:54.7

0:00.0
2:23.8

09/16/2017 04:26:31



Race Date
September 16, 2017

Bib No Name

Team - 21 Harlem
Team Score (places):984

7068 Kiona Hess

7073 Miranda Marocco
7062 Jaden Danielewicz
7075 Kama Pinkston

o 01 b~ W

ShaZam Racing ShaZzam Racing

Richard Spring XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Girls

F/S Girls

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Finish Position - 33
Average Time: 27:07.2
fr 201 575 26:54.5 1:17:49.3 2:39.1
fr 203 778 27:22.5 1:45:11.8 3:07.1
SO 206 984 30:24.3 2:15:36.2 6:08.9
fr (208) (1192) 34:53.7 2:50:29.9  10:38.3
9 09/16/2017 04:26:31



